
Change Order # 1

 
 

Project: 2022 LMIG Support and CM Services 

Contract Date: December 15, 2021 

Change Order Effective Date: November 1, 2021 

Change Order Issued to: Roberts Civil Engineering 

    301 Sea Island Rd., Suite 10 

    St. Simons Island, GA. 31522 

 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 

 
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Unit Price Total 

1 Driveway Improvements for the Sandhill Complex   

 - PreConstruction Phase Services $6,600.00 $6,600.00 

 - Construction Phase Services $6,600.00 $6,600.00 

    

2 Roads moved to LMIG Agreement from FDRE 

Agreement  
$65,000.00 $65,000.00 

    

    

    

    

 TOTAL   

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 58,027.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................$ 0 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 58,027.00 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order............................$ 78,200.00 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..........................$ 136,227.00 

 

 

 

Owner       Contractor 

Effingham County Board of Commissioners  Roberts Civil Engineering 

804 S. Laurel Street     301 Sea Island Rd., Suite 10 

Springfield, GA 31329     St. Simons Island, GA. 31522 

 

 

By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 

 

 

Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


